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COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY 
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

 
 

In the matter of: 
ELECTRONIC TARIFF FILING OF 
COLUMBIA GAS OF KENTUCKY, 
INC. TO EXTEND ITS SMALL 
VOLUME GAS TRANSPORTATION 
SERVICE 
  

 ) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

  
 
Case No. 2021-00386 

 
           

 
WITNESS LIST OF COLUMBIA GAS OF KENTUCKY, INC. 

           
 
 Now comes Columbia Gas of Kentucky, Inc. ("Columbia"), by counsel, and, 

pursuant to the Kentucky Public Service Commission’s May 13, 2022 Procedural Order, 

hereby submits that Judy M. Cooper shall appear as Columbia’s witness in the above-

captioned case. 

 Dated at Columbus, Ohio, this 3rd day of June 2022. 

      
Respectfully submitted, 

 
     COLUMBIA GAS OF KENTUCKY, INC 
 
 

/s/ Joseph M. Clark__________          
 
Joseph M. Clark 
Assistant General Counsel 
 
Joseph M. Clark 
Assistant General Counsel 
290 W. Nationwide Blvd. 
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Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Telephone: (614) 460-6988 
Email: josephclark@nisource.com 
 
Mark David Goss 
David S. Samford 
L. Allyson Honaker 
GOSS SAMFORD, PLLC 
2365 Harrodsburg Road, Suite B-325 
Lexington, Kentucky 40504 
Telephone: (859) 368-7740 
mdgoss@gosssamfordlaw.com 
david@gosssamfordlaw.com 
allyson@gosssamfordlaw.com 

   
 

   Attorneys for 
  COLUMBIA GAS OF KENTUCKY, INC. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 This is to certify that the foregoing electronic filing was transmitted to the 
Commission on June 3, 2022; that there are currently no parties that the Commission has 
excused from participation by electronic means in this proceeding; and that the filing has 
been sent via electronic mail to the parties listed below. 
 

 
 
     /s/ Joseph M. Clark______________________ 
     Counsel for Columbia Gas of Kentucky, Inc. 

 
 
XOOM Energy Kentucky, LLC Gregory T. Dutton 

Brian R. Greene 
Victoria L. Howell 
 
gdutton@fbtlaw.com  
BGreene@GreeneHurlocker.com  
VHowell@GreeneHurlocker.com  
 
 

Interstate Gas Supply, Inc. 
Constellation New Energy Gas Division, 
LLC 

Matthew R. Malone 
James L. Deckard 
 
mmalone@hdmfirm.com  
jdeckard@hdmfirm.com  
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